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Kazakhstan 
2. Nariman Kipshakbaev Kazakh branch of SIC ICWC, Director nkipshakbaev@mail.ru 
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13. Roman Korobov  International Ecological Association of River Guardians «Eco-
Tiras», expert rcorobov@gmail.com 

Russia 

14. Nadejda Prokhorova Director of the Russian Research Institute for Water Use and 
Protection prokhorova.uvr@mail.ru 

15. Viktor Omeliyanenko National Information Agency “Nature”, Deputy Director  nia_priroda@mail.ru 
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Uzbekistan 
27. Shavkat Khamraev  Minister of Water Management, Republic of Uzbekistan  water@minwater.uz 
28. Vokhidjon Akhmadjonov  Information-Analytical and Resource Center at the Ministry of ahmadjonovv@mail.ru 
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Water Management of Uzbekistan, Deputy Director  

29. Rustam Saidov  Information-Analytical and Resource Center at the Ministry of 
Water Management of Uzbekistan, Head of division   

30. Askar Beknazarov  Ministry of Foreign Affairs of the Republic of Uzbekistan, Head of 
Department for global policy and security  abeknazarov@mfa.uz 
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34. Galina Stulina Scientific Information Center of ICWC, senior researcher galina_stulina@mail.ru 
35. Sherzod Zaitov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, Head of division sherzodzaitov@gmail.com 
36. Alisher Nazariy Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert al_nazariy@mail.ru 
37. Iskander Beglov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, Head of division iskander.beglov@mail.ru 
38. Ivan Belikov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert ibelikov_uz@mail.ru 
39. Shukhrat Mukhamedjanov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert shuhrat.shakir@mail.ru 
40. Shavkat Kenjabaev Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert kenjabaev@yahoo.com 
41. Yusup Rysbekov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, Head of division yusuprysbekov@mail.ru 
42. Ruslan Sherkhodjaev Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert ruslan_balance@mail.ru 
43. Albina Nasimova Scientific Information Center of ICWC, expert albina.nasimowa@gmail.com 
44. Vitaliy Stepanov Scientific Information Center of ICWC, driver  

45. Mukhtar Ruziev Scientific Information Center of ICWC, driver 
  

46. Vadim Sokolov  
Agency GEF of the International Fund for saving the Aral Sea for 
implementation of the Aral Sea Basin projects (Agency GEF of 
IFAS), Director 

vadim_sokol@mail.ru 

47. Adkham Tulyaganov Agency GEF of IFAS, expert adhamjon_t@mail.ru 
48. Avaz Abzalov Agency GEF of IFAS, expert avaz1113@mail.ru 
49. Umar Tajiev BWO Amu Darya, Head of UPRADIK division amu_bvo@mail.ru 
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50. Shukhrat Talipov BWO Syr Darya, Deputy Head sh.g.talipov@gmail.com 
51. Mansur Abduraimov National Water Partnership of Uzbekistan, Chairman  mansurzbz@mail.ru 
52. Sofia Alikhodjaeva Cotton Agrotechnology, Seed and Selection Research Institute  parkalex16.93@gmail.com 
53. Natalya Shulepina Journalist, blogger  shulepina@bk.ru 
54. Bakhtiyor Uralov TIIAME,Water energy usage and pumping station department   
France 
55. Yunona Videnina International Office for Water, program coordinator y.videnina@oieau.fr 
Sweden 
56. Bo Libert Expert bocarl.libert@gmail.com 
Switzerland 
57. Batyr Hajitev UN Economic Commission for Europe, Economic Affairs Officer batyr.hajiyev@un.org 
 


